NOVICE SOLOIST CUTIE
Star Bound Dance Company

HIP-HOPAPOTAMUS

Danscott Studio LITTLE RED

Star Bound Dance Company LITTLE RED
NOVICE SMALL & LARGE GROUPS CUTIE

Star Bound Dance Company HAIR IN THE AIR

Generation Dance Studio BON VOYAGE

Generation Dance Studio NO EXCUSES
NOVICE SOLOIST SMALL FRY

Generation Dance Studio SUNSHINE

A MILLION DREAMS
WANNA HAVE FUN!
WINTER FAIRY
GOOD MORNING!

Star Bound Dance Company
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
NOVICE DT 12 & UNDER
Danscott Studio
United Dance
Turner Danceworks
NOVICE SMALL & LARGE GROUPS SMALL FRY
Star Bound Dance Company
United Dance
United Dance
NOVICE SOLOIST JUNIOR

SUGAR PIE
GROWN
LADIES & GENTS

TAKE ME OUT
SHAKE THE ROOM
WE LIKE TO PARTY

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE LEVEL UP
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE GIRL LIKE YOU
Star Bound Dance Company ALL THE BIRDS
Generation Dance Studio HOOKED

Turner Danceworks MORNING DANCE
NOVICE SMALL GROUPS JUNIOR & INTERMEDIATE

Fun'N'Dance

Star Bound Dance Company

Star Bound Dance Company
NOVICE SOLOIST INTERMEDIATE

THIS IS ME
NOBODY DOES IT BETTER
MANY BEAUTIFUL THINGS

Edge Studios WHISPERS
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE HEARTBEAT
Danscott Studio THE WAY YOU

FEELING MYSELF
STUPID WITH LOVE

Fun'N'Dance
Star Bound Dance Company
NOVICE SOLOIST SENIOR
One Step Ahead
Turner Danceworks
Generation Dance Studio
PRE COMP SOLOIST CUTIE & SMALL FRY
Diamond Dance Academy

STUPID WITH LOVE
PRIMAVERA
MOONLIGHT

ARABIAN PRINCESS

Danscott Studio SOME FUN

Danscott Studio LIVING MY LIFE

Danscott Studio CUPID

Danscott Studio GOTTAGETIT
PRE COMP SMALL GROUPS SMALL FRY

Danscott Studio LATEST ACCESSORY

Star Bound Dance Company IT'S LIKE THAT

Star Bound Dance Company THE RACE
PRE COMP SOLOIST JUNIOR

Turner Danceworks MONSTER

Danscott Studio BLACK WIDOW

Diamond Dance Academy MISSION IMPOSSIBLE
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Kick It Up Dance Competition
Calgary April 3-7 /2019

Makena Robichaud
Cayley Carlgren
Brie Miller

~

Emma Peng
Ronan Montpetit
Hallie Stinson
Daniella Olson
Jessica Chin

Amelia Stewart, Drew White, Leland Justus
Daisy Wight, Ella Smith, Sydney Irwin
ANNIKA RUHRMANN, RAYAH RIGEL

7 13

11
12
10
12
12

13
11
12

13
15
13
13
13

16
16

O OV VU v

(o]

10
12
10

6
7

Madison Abougoush
Valerie Hang

Hailey Macdonald
vy Peng

SARA AMBROCK

H~

Mia Depasquale
Madelyne Gulas
Holly Kinvig

Lily Charest
Abby Forsyth

Alison Pankewich
Charlene Lauzier
Alexa Babin

Jerzie Carroll
Aubrey Ku
Grace Justus
Tesslyn Butler
Freya Roberts

5
5
8

EMILY EWANCHYNA
Juliana DeFrancesco
Adriana Martinez

91.58
91.02
90.38

92.82
91.44
91.09

92.38
92.04
91.69
91.54
91.28

90.25
89.24
88.12

92.20
89.76
89.54

91.35
91.28
90.63
90.05
90.00

89.65
88.01
86.39

91.98
91.31
90.75
90.50
89.74

89.38
89.09
88.68

91.93
91.20
91.17
90.23
90.09

91.33
89.78
89.40

92.10
90.61
90.37

Final
Overalls
PLATINM 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
PLATINM 4TH
PLATINM 5TH
PLATINM 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
PLATINM 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
PLATINM 4TH
PLATINM 5TH
HGOLD 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
GOLD 3RD
PLATINM 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
PLATINM 4TH
HGOLD 5TH
HGOLD 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
PLATINM 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
PLATINM 4TH
PLATINM 5TH
PLATINM 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD



Turner Danceworks
Danscott Studio
PRE COMP DT SMALL FRY & JUNIOR
Danscott Studio
Turner Danceworks
Turner Danceworks
PRE COMP SMALL GROUPS JUNIOR
One Step Ahead
Danscott Studio
United Dance

Kick It Up Dance Competition
Calgary April 3-7 /2019

SUNSHINE
VIOLET SKIES

LETS FLY!
BE MINE
THAT'S MY GIRL

UP UP AND AWAY
BURN IT UP

HATE THAT YOU LOVE ME

PRE COMP LARGE & EXTENDED GROUPS SMALL FRY & JUNIOR

Danscott Studio
Star Bound Dance Company
Star Bound Dance Company
PRE COMP SOLOIST INTERMEDIATE
Turner Danceworks
Turner Danceworks
Turner Danceworks
PRE COMP DT INTERMEDIATE
Turner Danceworks
One Step Ahead
Turner Danceworks

DANCE WITH ME
FRIEND LIKE ME
LES FLEURS

GLOW
CRAZY IN LOVE
WHAT YOU DID

LAMENTATION
BEAUTIFUL

NIGHT AT THE MUSEUM

PRE COMP SMALL GROUPS INTERMEDIATE & SENIOR

Turner Danceworks
Turner Danceworks
Turner Danceworks
PRE COMP LARGE GROUPS INTERMEDIATE

Turner Danceworks
One Step Ahead
One Step Ahead
PRE COMP SOLOIST SENIOR
One Step Ahead
One Step Ahead
Turner Danceworks
Turner Danceworks
Turner Danceworks
PRE COMP DT SENIOR
Turner Danceworks
Turner Danceworks
One Step Ahead
SOLOIST CUTIE & SMALL FRY
Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
Edge Studios
DT CUTIE & SMALL FRY
Generation Dance Studio
Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
SMALL GROUPS CUTIE & SMALL FRY
Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
Edge Studios

MAY THE ODDS...
KENTUCKY DERBY
KICK

DANSE MACABRE
FRIENDSHIP
THROUGH THE AGES

MY BOY
THE LEVEE
HEARTBREAKER
ADDICTED TO LOVE
SANCTUARY

ONE MORE TIME
SLIP
NOT ABOUT ANGELS

FIREWORK
LUMINOUS
TIDES TURNING
THUNDER, LIGHTNING!
RUBBERNECKING

TAKE ME DANCING
FLASHLIGHT
LOST

FRIEND LIKE ME
DANNY BOY
QUEEN BEE
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PC
PC
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12
10

8
11
11

10
11
12

Ava Mcgowan
Chloe Anderson

Sage MacEacheron, William Armstrong
EMILY EWANCHYNA, Machayla Caulder, Mikayla Anaka-Sommerville

Ava Mcgowan, Machayla Caulder, Mikayla Anaka-Sommerville

©

14

8 16

15
13
13

15
15
13

13
13
16

15
15
15

16
17
17
17
17

17
17
16
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18

Madeline Vass
Maddie Yarema
Kennedy Haugen

Madeline Vass, Nathalia Bill
Jayden Manzara, Michelle Zambory
Maddie Yarema, Madelyn Kerr

4
5
6

10
14
16

Courtney Smith
Anne Retzlaff
Hayley Houston
Rachel Mamer
Abigail Dunn

Abbi Passmore, Hayley Houston
Abigail Dunn, Alison Govier

Courtney Smith, Miya Fujimoto-Johnston

Kinsley Oykhman
Lauryn Visser
Maeve Taylor
Sophie Hall
Cierra Tay

Elijah Sapad, Soleil Chiasson
Kalyse Hemsing, Kinsley Oykhman
Elliana Jacobs, Lauryn Visser

U d o

89.99
89.66

93.45
89.85
89.51

89.36
88.55
86.85

92.72
91.45
91.25

90.74
89.97
89.72

90.25
90.07
89.13

90.87
89.29
88.55

87.75
86.45
86.38

91.82
90.49
90.00
89.78
89.61

89.44
88.25
87.93

93.62
93.56
93.43
92.41
91.50

95.07
93.40
92.33

94.28
92.71
91.59

Final
Overalls
HGOLD 4TH
HGOLD 5TH
ULT PLAT 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
HGOLD 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
GOLD 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
PLATINM 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
PLATINM 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
PLATINM 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
HGOLD 1ST
GOLD 2ND
GOLD 3RD
PLATINM 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
HGOLD 4th
HGOLD 5th
HGOLD 1ST
HGOLD 2ND
HGOLD 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
ULT PLAT 4TH
PLATINM 5TH
TITANIUM  1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
PLATINM 3RD



LARGE & EXTENDED GROUPS SMALL FRY

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

Danscott Studio

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
EXTENDED GROUPS JUNIOR

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

Danscott Studio

Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
SOLOIST JUNIOR

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

Generation Dance Studio

Edge Studios

Edge Studios
DT JUNIOR

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

Generation Dance Studio

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
SMALL GROUPS JUNIOR

Edge Studios

Danscott Studio

Danscott Studio
LARGE GROUPS JUNIOR

Edge Studios

Danscott Studio

Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
SOLOIST INTERMEDIATE

Danscott Studio

Edge Studios

Star Bound Dance Company

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
DT INTERMEDIATE

Generation Dance Studio

Danscott Studio

Generation Dance Studio
SMALL GROUPS INTERMEDIATE

Danscott Studio

Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.

Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.
LARGE GROUPS INTERMEDIATE

Diamond Dance Academy

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

Generation Dance Studio
EXTENDED GROUPS INTERMEDIATE

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
SOLOIST SENIOR

YYC Dance Project

Edge Studios

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE

Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd.

Kick It Up Dance Competition
Calgary April 3-7 /2019

EL TAXI
SHINING THROUGH
ALL ABOARD

PICANTE!
PAPER CHASER
MAMMA MIA!

SILENT EARTH
WHO YOU ARE
GODS PLAN
WHAT IF LOVE
PARTY

POWER
TRICKY BACK
| LOVE NY

YOU SAY
THE ONLY THING
THE BUSINESS

BERLIN
| MEAN THAT
SIXTH AVENUE EXPRESS

ON MY MIND
LOST
NEVER ENOUGH
OPEN HANDS
CLOSURE

OVERBOARD
YOU CARE
LEAVE A LIGHT ON

STOP
IS THAT ALRIGHT
EMPIRE STATE OF MIND

THIS IS MISS CARRIE
END OF LOVE
BLACK DEATH

BLOOM
BEASTS
DAY OF THE DEAD

INSIDE
SUBMERGED
LOVE
CREEKS
THE VOICE OF
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12
10
10

12
11
11
11
12

12
10
11

12
11
11

12
10
11

15
15
14
14
14

15
13
14

15
15
15

13
15
15

14
15
15

16
17
17
16
16

16
23
17

19
28
30

Zaelyn Renaud
Sophie Cruz
Blake Schedlosky
Eric Nimchuk
Summer Kang

Sophie Cruz, Trista Chin, Zaelyn Renaud
Blake Schedlosky, Elijah Sapad
Ethan Gorodetsky, Sophia Vasquez

~

16
16
14

Greer Loewen
Hunter Smith
Alyssa Campbell
Kyrie Catolico
Cassie Koller

Alex McCoy, Amanda Scantland, Piper McLean
Ava Ferris, Shaelan Baldwin
Alex McCoy, Morgan Sinclair

~

13
16
14

58
23
24

Gretta Briceno
Tyler Schellenberg
Tori Klassen
Morgan Wilson
Roxy Drewitz

93.23
92.59
92.20

96.36
94.56
94.44

95.51
95.38
95.02
94.66
94.52

94.37
93.69
93.61

93.35
93.03
92.83

94.97
94.83
94.36

95.87
95.08
94.83
94.52
94.37

93.23
92.76
92.48

95.20
94.42
93.94

94.70
94.53
93.92

97.73
96.59
96.06

97.33
95.67
95.61
95.47
95.22

Final
Overalls
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
TITANIUM  1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
TITANIUM  1ST
TITANIUM  2ND
TITANIUM  3RD
ULT PLAT 4TH
ULT PLAT 5TH
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
TITANIUM  1ST
TITANIUM 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
ULT PLAT 4th
ULT PLAT 5th
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
TITANIUM  1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
TITANIUM  1ST
TITANIUM  2ND
TITANIUM  3RD
TITANIUM  1ST
TITANIUM  2ND
TITANIUM  3RD
TITANIUM  4TH
TITANIUM  5TH



Kick It Up Dance Competition Final

Calgary April 3-7 /2019 Overalls

DT SENIOR

Generation Dance Studio THE DAY | DIE C L DT 16 AmandaScantland, Piper Mclean  92.59 ULT PLAT 1ST

Counterpoint Dance Academy CONTRA C C DT 17 Grace O'Connor, Sophie Smith  92.41 ULT PLAT  3RD

Danscott Studio BREATHE C O DT 16 Alexilavergne, Anna Roberts, Ashley Benson 92.21 ULT PLAT 2ND
SMALL GROUPS SENIOR

Generation Dance Studio CHAIN-SMOKE C C SG 16 6 94.24 ULT PLAT 1ST

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE YOU THERE C L SG 169 93.99 ULTPLAT 2ND

Generation Dance Studio HOTEL C O SG 16 6 93.75 ULTPLAT  3RD
ACRO SOLOIST 12 & UNDER

Danscott Studio IT'S ONLY JUST BEGUN C A S 10 Lauren Parsons 93.62 ULTPLAT 2ND

Danscott Studio DARKNESS C A s 12 Jenna lindstein 92.01 ULTPLAT  1ST

Danscott Studio THE CARNIVAL C A s 12 Katherine Kehoe 91.25 PLATINM  3RD
ACRO DT & GROUPS 12 & UNDER

Danscott Studio DON'T LET THE BED BUGS BITE C A EG 10 18 93.68 ULTPLAT  1ST

Danscott Studio COME TO LIFE C A DT 10 AnnieSong, Lauren Parsons, MalayaMago ~ 93.43  ULT PLAT ~ 2ND

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE MONKEY BUSINESS C A DT 8 Amy Dickie, Hallie Stinson  92.97 ULT PLAT  3RD
ACRO SOLOIST 13 & OVER

Danscott Studio LETTING YOU GO C A S 14 Jessica Blackie 93.51 ULTPLAT  1ST

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE SURVIVOR C A s 18 Mitchell Eckert 93.51 ULTPLAT 2ND

Danscott Studio MAKE IT RAIN C A s 15 Morgan Forgeron 93.26 ULTPLAT  3RD
ACRO DT 13 & OVER

Danscott Studio HERE FOR YOU C A DT 15 Jessica Blackie, Madison Blackie ~ 95.27 TITANIUM  1ST

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE WAY DOWN C A DT 16 Morgan Wilson, Rebecca Curran  95.23  TITANIUM  2ND

Star Bound Dance Company SWEET DREAMS C A DT 13 Kate Schmiedge, Sasha Coates 92.30 ULT PLAT  3RD
ACRO GROUPS 13 & OVER

Danscott Studio TIME IS PRECIOUS C A EG 14 21 95.83 TITANIUM  1ST

Star Bound Dance Company PANDORA A LG 14 16 93.11 ULTPLAT 2ND

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE BELLHOPS C A LG 14 12 93.00 ULTPLAT  3RD
BALLET SOLOIST 12 & UNDER

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE LAVENDER FAIRY C B S 9 SophieHall 95.14 TITANIUM  1ST

Edge Studios EYES SHUT C B S 11 Eric Nimchuk 93.43 ULTPLAT 2ND

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE PAQUITA C B S 11 Sophie Cruz 92.89 ULTPLAT 3RD

Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd. BRING HIM HOME C B S 9 Ellianalacobs 92.41 ULTPLAT 4TH

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE GAVOTTE C B S 11 Alyssa Flury 92.21 ULTPLAT 5TH
BALLET DT & GROUPS 12 & UNDER

Danscott Studio THE GRAND WALTZ C B DT 10 Annastrand, Hailey Workman, IsheitaBhat ~ 92.63 ~ ULT PLAT ~ 1ST

Edge Studios SUMMER RECOMPOSED C B SG 115 92.39 ULTPLAT 2ND

Star Bound Dance Company GRACE C B SG 125 91.96 PLATINM  3RD
BALLET GROUPS 12 & UNDER

Drewitz Dance Productions Ltd. AN AMERICAN IN PARIS C CB EG 10 27 93.56 ULT PLAT 1ST

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE HUNGARIAN DANCE C B EG 12 18 93.41 ULTPLAT 2ND

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE SHINE C B LG 9 16 91.01 PLATINM  3RD
BALLET SOLOIST 13 & OVER

Danscott Studio WALTZ FROM LE CORSAIRE C B S 16 Madison Blackie 94.08 ULTPLAT  1ST

Star Bound Dance Company YOU SAY C B S 16 Alex Winslow 93.88 ULTPLAT 2ND

Edge Studios THE LETTER C B S 15 Mary Pelletier 93.45 ULTPLAT 3RD

Counterpoint Dance Academy LIFE C B S 14 Emma Clark 93.01 ULTPLAT 4TH

Danscott Studio KITRI'S ENTRANCE C B S 16 Morgan Clowater 92.90 ULTPLAT 5TH
BALLET DT & SMALL GROUPS 13 & OVER

Edge Studios SPRING RECOMPOSED C B SG 137 95.27 TITANIUM  1ST

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE MIDNIGHT PASSAGES C B SG 16 8 93.24 ULTPLAT 2ND

Dance Explosions Inc. BEGIN, AGAIN C P SG 16 8 93.13 ULT PLAT  3RD
BALLET LARGE & EXTENDED GROUPS 13 & OVER

Dance Explosions Inc. VALSE SENTIMENTALE cC B LG 16 10 93.52 ULT PLAT 1ST

NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE CLOUDS C B EG 13 17 92.49 ULTPLAT 2ND

Star Bound Dance Company THE FALLEN cC B LG 15 15 92.09 ULTPLAT 3RD



MUSICAL THEATRE SOLOIST 12 & UNDER

Generation Dance Studio
Generation Dance Studio
Counterpoint Dance Academy
Generation Dance Studio
Counterpoint Dance Academy

Kick It Up Dance Competition
Calgary April 3-7 /2019

| LOVE BETSY C MT S 10 Elijah Sapad
IM THE GREATEST STAR C MT S 12 Madeline Boser
HUMAN STUFF C MT S 11 Isabel Fleishman
A MOVIE STAR ¢ MT s 8 Soleil Chiasson
GOOD GIRL WINNIE FOSTER C MT s 11 EllaWatt

MUSICAL THEATRE DT & GROUPS 12 & UNDER

Generation Dance Studio
Danscott Studio
Generation Dance Studio

MUSICAL THEATRE SOLOIST 13 & OVER

Generation Dance Studio
Star Bound Dance Company
Generation Dance Studio
Star Bound Dance Company
Generation Dance Studio

MUSICAL THEATRE DT & GROUPS 13 & OVER

Danscott Studio
Generation Dance Studio
Generation Dance Studio
STUDENT CHOREOGRAPHY
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
NORTH CALGARY DANCE CENTRE
Generation Dance Studio
COMP PRODUCTIONS
Star Bound Dance Company
Generation Dance Studio

MAKE EM LAUGH

(@]

MT DT 10 Blake Schedlosky, Elijah Sapad

CARRYING THE BANNER C MT EG 10 20

WHAT IS THIS FEELING

(@]

MT DT 12 Ella Holland, Madeline Boser

MODEL BEHAVIOUR C MT s 15 Chlaire Sapad
THE PHONE CALL C MT S 16 Sasha Coates
HISTORY OF WRONG GUYS C MT s 17 CJSapad
DARRYL C MT S 17 Charlize Navratil
BALD C MT S 15 Grace Boser
TIGER RAG C MT EG 14 21
IN THE PARK C MT DT 15 Grace Boser, Morgan Sinclair
HOW | GOT THE CALLING C MT SG 16 6
YOUR DAY WILL COME sc ¢ S 16 AveryLloro
COSMIC LOVE SC ¢ s 16 Emma Butler
BROKEN SC ¢ s 16 Morgan Wilson
VEIL SC ¢ s 17 ToriKlassen
SAY sc ¢ s 17 CJSapad
POPPINS C MT EG 14 18
CLUE C PD EG 11 49

92.38
91.15
90.52
90.25
88.95

91.80
90.98
90.82

92.71
92.67
92.66
92.56
92.06

95.72
93.97
92.89

95.02
94.97
94.80
94.70
94.23

94.26
92.37

Overalls
ULT PLAT 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
PLATINM 4TH
HGOLD 5TH
PLATINM 1ST
PLATINM 2ND
PLATINM 3RD
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
ULT PLAT 4TH
ULT PLAT 5TH
TITANIUM  1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
TITANIUM  1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND
ULT PLAT 3RD
ULT PLAT 4TH
ULT PLAT 5TH
ULT PLAT 1ST
ULT PLAT 2ND

Final



